 page | 103
A
cc
e
ss
o
ri
e

for laboratory use. MSDS and COA can be downloaded under “Support” at http://www.eutechinst.com
Accessories
Order Code Part No. Description
pH Buff er Solutions
ECBU1BT 01X211211 Colourless pH 1.68, 480 ml
ECBU4BT 01X211201 Colourless pH 4.01, 480 ml
ECBU686BT 01X211242 Colourless pH 6.86, 480 ml
ECBU7BT 01X211202 Colourless pH 7.00, 480 ml
ECBU9BT 01X211222 Colourless pH 9.00, 480 ml
ECBU918BT 01X211271 Colourless pH 9.18, 480 ml
ECBU10BT 01X211203 Colourless pH 10.01, 480 ml
ECBU12BT 01X211212 Colourless pH 12.45, 480 ml
ECPHBUFKIT 01X638901 Colourless pH buff er set, pH 4, 7, 10, 480 ml each
ECBU4BTC1LIT 01X211233 pH 4.01 buff er solution (red), 1 litre
ECBU4BTC 01X211204 pH 4.01 buff er solution (red), 480 ml
01X608001 01X608001 pH 4.0 buff er solution (red), 60 ml
ECBU7BTC1LIT 01X211234 pH 7.00 buff er solution (yellow), 1 litre
ECBU7BTC 01X211213 pH 7.00 buff er solution (yellow), 480 ml
01X607901 01X607901 pH 7.0 buff er solution (yellow), 60 ml
ECBU10BTC1LIT 01X211235 pH 10.01 buff er solution (blue), 1 litre
ECBU10BTC 01X211205 pH 10.01 buff er solution (blue), 480 ml
01X608101 01X608101 pH 10.0 buff er solution (blue), 60 ml
ECPHBUFKITC 01X639001 pH buff er set, pH 4 (red), 7 (yellow), 10 (blue), 480 ml each
ORP Solutions
ECORPPRE 01X081500 Pre-treatment solution (475 mV), 480 ml

• Suitable for all Waterproof Testrs and EcoTestrs
• Protect your meter or take it anywhere with handy belt-loop
Order Code Part No. Description
ECPOUCH01 56X201300 Belt-loop soft carrying case for testr
Buffer Tablets (Box of 100 Tablets) – For Use with Testers Only
These buffer tablets are perfect for small volumes of pH buffers needed for calibration of pocket pH
testers. Simply dissolve a tablet in 30 ml of fresh distilled water; calibrates up to ±0.1 pH accuracy.
Order Code Part No. Description
pH Buff er Tablets (10 Strips x 10 Tablets Per Box)
ECBU4BX 01X038201 pH 4 buff er tablets
ECBU7BX 01X038202 pH 7 buff er tablets
ECBU10BX 01X038203 pH 10 buff er tablets
Calibration Sachets (20 x 20 ml Per Box)
Economical NIST-traceable sachets for quick, accurate and convenient calibrations. Simply insert
electrode into sachet pack, calibrate, rinse and discard sachet – no separate container needed!
Order Code Part No. Description
pH Buff er Sachets (20 x 20 ml Per Box)
ECBU4BS 01X223102 pH 4.01 buff er sachets (NIST traceable)
ECBU7BS 01X223101 pH 7.00 buff er sachets (NIST traceable)
ECBU10BS 01X223103 pH 10.01 buff er sachets (NIST traceable)
ECRINWT 01X223201 pH deionized water rinse sachets
Conductivity/Salinity Sachets (20 x 20 ml Per Box)
ECCON10BS 01X219905 10 μS/cm KCl Conductivity sachets
ECCON447BS 01X219902 447 μS/cm KCl Conductivity sachets
ECCON1413BS 01X219901 1413 μS/cm KCl Conductivity sachets
ECCON2764BS 01X219903 2764 μS/cm KCl Conductivity sachets
ECCON15000BS 01X219904 15000 μS/cm KCl Conductivity sachets
ECCON3000BS 01X219906 3000 ppm KCl Salinity calibration sachets
Precision pH/mV Simulator
The Eutech pH-millivolt simulator is a handy, easy-to-use service tool for testing the accuracy of your
pH meter. Used for trouble-shooting and fault diagnosis of meters, the simulator works with most
pH/redox instruments with BNC connectors. Simulator comes with a BNC cable and a sturdy rubber